Team Name

Akron
Brigham Yng
Butler
Charlotte
Cincinnati
Clemson
Colorado
Creighton
Delaware St
Fair Dickinson
Florida St
Ga Southern
Hofstra
Houston

LA Tech
Lipscomb
Louisville
Manhattan
Maryland
Miami, FL
Miami, OH
Michigan
Minnesota
Missouri St
N. Arizona
Nebraska
Notre Dame
Oklahoma St
Old Dominion
Penn St
Rutgers

S. Carolina
St Josephs
Stanford
Temple
UTEP
Vanderbilt
Virginia

W. Kentucky
Wake Forest

2006 NIT Tournament

Open Round| 1st Round
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16
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27
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25
27
15
27
27

TOURNAMENT SUMMARY
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3rd Round
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Semifinals
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Finals
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